# L1500054998

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300277335723

09/28/15--01013--004 \*\*25.00

2015 SEP 28 P 1: 01

SEP 2 9 2015

**3 MASON** 



MANAGING ATTORNEY RASHEED KARIM ALLEN, ESQ. RASHEED@ALLEN-DAWSON.COM

FLORIDA BAR, MEMBER U.S. MIDDLE DIST. OF FL, MEMBER U.S. SOUTHERN DIST. OF FL, MEMBER

September 18, 2015

#### **VIA USPS MAIL**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

Our law firm has been retained by MCV Ventures, LLC regarding an amendment to their Articles of Organization. Please find the enclosed Articles of Amendment.

Sincerely,

Allen & Bawson, Py I

Rasheed Karim Allen, Esq. for the firm

### **COVER LETTER**

Division of C			
MCV VI SUBJECT:	ENTURES, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Damien Bromfield		
		Name of Person	
	MCV VENTURES, LLC		
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	13508 Magnolia Park Cou	art	
		Address	
	Windermere, FL 34786		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	damienbromfield@gmail.co		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For further information	n concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Rasheed Karim Allen,	Esq.	407 792-6021	
Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy fadditional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MCV VENTURES, LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liabilit	y Company as it now appear	s on our	records.
(A	Florida	Limited Liability Company)		

(A F	iorida Elimited Liability Cor	npany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili	ity Company were filed	on March 27, 2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000054998	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ıg:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability comp	any here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company	y," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	<b></b>		
(Frincipal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u></u>		
INTERNATE WHILE CONTRACT AND TAX OFFI VALLEY MAN	<b></b>		
	<del></del>		<del>.</del>
B. It amending the registered agent and/or r registered agent and/or the new registered office	_	ress on our records, enter	the name of the new
name of new Registered Agent:			
New Registered Utilice Address:			
	1.1	ner Pioriau street address	
_		, Fivilia	7m (* . )
New Registered Agent's Signature, it changing Regis	Tigi Tigi		Attention 1
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper as accept the obligations of my position as registered.	nd complete performa ed agent as provided f	nce of my duties, and I am f or in Chapier 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with and if this document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis company has been notified in writing of this char		I hereby confirm that thettin	ited liability
		(A) (A)	TALL AND THE STATE OF THE STATE
	If Changing Regist	ered Agent, Signature of New Re	gistered Agent
		<u>പ്</u> ഗ	

Page i of 5

# If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	MARC BROMFIELD	13508 Magnolia Park Court	<b>=</b> Add
		Windermere, FL 34786	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	JASON SCHOFIELD	13508 Magnolia Park Court	Add
		Windermere, FL 34786	Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		m <u>.</u>	Remove
			∵ Change

•		<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>
		•				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.,	
			•			
		<del></del>	······································	<u>, , ,</u>		<del> </del>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<del> </del>						
		•				
						······································
				<del> </del>		
ffective date, if oth an effective date is listed					( <b>optiona</b> 0 days after filin	
lote: If the date inser	ted in this block doe	es not meet the a	pplicable statute			
ocument's effective d	ate on the Departme	ent of State's rec	coras.			
e record specifies The 90th day aft			it not an effe	ctive time, at	: 12:01 a.m	. on the earlie
	,		٠ مين			
	<del></del>	<del>/</del>	2//			
ated				/	· 55	
ated					<u> </u>	
ated	Signatu	ire of a member of	r authorized repres	entative of a mem	7.79	<u>-</u>

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 3 of 3